Cinnabar School Bus Schedule
2023 - 2024
REVISED

A.M. ROUTE TIMES

Bodega Ave.

706 Sycamore Ln. (Driveway before Police Station at Madrone Apts.)

Paso Del Olmo (Old Elm Village Office)
1200 Petaluma Blvd. N. (Logan Place Apts.)
745 Round Walk Circle Village

Cinnabar School

P.M. ROUTE TIMES
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday
Leave Cinnabar School
745 Round Walk Circle Village
706 Sycamore Ln. (Driveway before Police Station Madrone Apts.)
Paseo Del Olmo (Old Elm Village Office)
1200 Petaluma Blvd. N. (Logan Place Apts.)

Bodega Ave. (Mail Boxes)

7:30
7:40
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:10

3:05
3:17
3:33
3:38
3:43
4:00



P.M. ROUTE TIMES
Wednesday — Minimum Day 1:30 Dismissal
Leave Cinnabar School
745 Round Walk Circle Village
706 Sycamore Ln. (Driveway before Police Station Madrone Apts.)
Paseo Del Olmo (Old Elm Village Office)
1200 Petaluma Blvd. N. (Logan Place Apts.)

Bodega Ave. (Mail Boxes)

1:35
1:47
2:03
2:08
2:13
2:39



